
                                                                                                        
 

City and Borough of Wrangell 
Meyers Chuck Harbor Replacement - Float Procurement 

 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

AGENDA 
 
Location:    Videoconference    Date: 07.23.2024   at:  1:00 p.m. 
 
1.  Please sign the Sign in Sheet - Thank you. 
 
2.  Introduction – Owner & Engineer 
 

A. Owner:  City and Borough of Wrangell (CBW) 
Mason Villarma – Borough Manager 
Amber Al-Haddad – Director of Capital Projects  
Steve Miller – Director of Ports and Harbors 

 
C. Engineer of Record: PND Engineers, Inc. (PND) 

John DeMuth – Principal (PND) 
Brandon Ivanowicz – Project Manager (PND) 

 
3. Contract Documents: Project Manual, plans, technical specifications, bid documents.   
 
4.  Permits:  N/A.  
 
5.  Scope of the Project – Project schedule & plan review in brief.   
 
6.  Review Bid Schedule:  Bids due August 13, 2024 at 2:00 pm unless modified by addendum.   
 
7.  Addenda - Two issued to date.  Addendum No. 3 will be issued as required to address any bidder 

questions received.    
 
8.  Bidder Questions? 



                                                                                                        
 

City and Borough of Wrangell 
Meyers Chuck Harbor Replacement - Float Procurement 

 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN IN SHEET 
 
Location:      Videoconference    Date: 07.23.2024   at: 1:00 p.m. 
 
 

NAME REPRESENTING PHONE NO. FAX OR EMAIL 

Amber Al-Haddad City & Borough of Wrangell 907-874-
2381 Aal-haddad@wrangell.com 

Steve Miller CBW 907-874-
3736 smiller@wrangell.com 

Brandon Ivanowicz PND Engineers, Inc. 907-586-
2093 bivanowicz@pndengineers.com 

John DeMuth PND 907-586-
2093 jdemuth@pndengineers.com 

Carol Brown Meyers Chuck Community Member 415-342-
7474 higginsbrown@gmail.com 

Dan Higgins Meyers Chuck Community Member  onprovider@gmail.com 

Dan Jankelson Transpac Marinas 360-293-
8880 info@transpacmarinas.com 

Keith Korthuis Bellingham Marine 360-815-
9090 kkorthuis@bellingham-marine.com 

Bruno Nolet Structurmarine 514-771-
8775 Bruno.nolet@structurmarine.com 

Michael Shaw Pacific Netting Products 360-265-
0405 michael@pacificnettingproducts.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



                                                                                                        
 
 


